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1 730462495 RINIKHA KONWAR FEMALE OBC 405 81 RANJIT KONWAR MUKUTA MONI KONWAR
2 730189345 ARNOBI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 380 76 BICHITRA GOGOI MONISHA GOGOI

SPOT ADMISSION MERIT LIST
FOR THE ADMISSION OF B.A. 1ST SEMESTER PROGRAMME

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE, MORAN COLLEGE, 2023 
AVAILABLE SEAT - 31 PREVIOUS APPLICANT

UNRESERVED MERIT LIST (TOTAL SEAT = 26)
(UNRESERVED 19 & 07 TRANSFERRED FROM RESERVATION CATEGORY)

2 730189345 ARNOBI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 380 76 BICHITRA GOGOI MONISHA GOGOI
3 730180414 ABHINAB DUTTA MALE OBC 366 73.2 BINOD DUTTA REKHA DUTTA
4 730456801 BASTOB SAIKIA MALE OBC 354 70.8 KAULADHAR SAIKIA ANGALI SAIKIA
5 730174124 BHAGYASREE GOGOI FEMALE OBC 343 68.6 PULIN GOGOI TRISNA GOGOI
6 730125117 SUPRIYA BORGOHAIN FEMALE OBC 341 68.2 PRASANTA BORGOHAIN MONJU BORGOHAIN
7 730515096 RINKI BHUYAN FEMALE ST(P) 338 67.6 PRASANTA BHUYAN JYOTI BHUYAN
8 730432073 TANAYA BURAGOHAIN FEMALE OBC 332 66.4 HEMANTA BURAGOHAIN OPEE BURAGOHAIN
9 730294242 TARALI BORGOHAIN FEMALE OBC 317 63.4 HEMANTA BORGOHAIN JUMI BORGOHAIN

10 730115537 KUNAL KASHYAP SAIKIA MALE GENERAL 308 61.6 BIBHOBA NANDA SAIKIA AROTI SAIKIA
11 730318374 PURBALEE PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 300 60 AJIT PHUKAN MALAYA PHUKAN
12 730358275 KUHI DHADUMIA FEMALE ST(P) 298 59.6 HIREN DHADUMIA BORNALI DHADUMIA
13 730175356 SANGHAMITRA CHANGMAI FEMALE OBC 297 59.4 ANIL CHANGMAI SANDHYARANI CHANGMAI
14 730419133 RITUL TAYE MALE ST(P) 297 59.4 KANAK TAYE JUNAKI TAYE
15 730302529 PRIYAKHI NATH FEMALE OBC 291 58.2 BROJEN NATH MONJULA NATH
16 730325957 LAKHIMI MECH FEMALE ST(P) 284 56.8 BIJOY MECH KRISHNAMONI MECH16 730325957 LAKHIMI MECH FEMALE ST(P) 284 56.8 BIJOY MECH KRISHNAMONI MECH
17 730248064 MANASH PROTIM BORUAH MALE OBC 281 56.2 DEBA BORUAH JUNUMONI BORUAH
18 730528710 PRABALIKA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 279 55.8 LATE DHARMESWAR GOGOI SWARNA DIHINGIA GOGOI
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19 730528710 PRABALIKA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 279 55.8 LATE DHARMESWAR GOGOI SWARNA DIHINGIA GOGOI

20 73050622 KHIRUD GOGOI MALE OBC 276 55.2 DEBA BORUAH JUNUMONI BORUAH
21 730154762 PRASANTA KHAMON MALE OBC 273 54.6 BHODIA KHAMON HIRADOI KHAMON
22 730297648 MAINEE GOGOI FEMALE OBC 265 53 BIJOY GOGOI MAMU GOGOI
23 730296016 DIMPI KONWAR FEMALE OBC 262 52.4 BHUBON KONWAR RUMI KONWAR
24 730412942 CHANJANA DEORI FEMALE ST(P) 261 52.2 KULADHAR DEORI BHARATI DEORI
25 730403141 PUBALI HATIBORUAH FEMALE OBC 259 51.8 KIRON HATIBORUAH SEWALI HATIBORUAH
26 730139299 SANU CHANGMAI FEMALE OBC 254 50.8 BODAN CHANGMAI PALLABI CHANGMAI

WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED)
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27 730339478 TAPUBRAT GOGOI MALE OBC 251 50.2 LAKHINATH GOGOI MIRA GOGOI
28 730562474 BHAGYASHREE GOGOI FEMALE OBC 247 49.4 DIMBESWAR GOGOI AROTI GOGOI

29 730126407 LUCKY KONWAR FEMALE OBC 242 48.4 RAMEN KONWAR BINITA KONWAR
30 730376624 GOURI SANKAR BARUA MALE OBC 237 47.4 BIMAL BORUAH RANJU BORUAH
31 730306515 JAHNABI BORUAH FEMALE OBC 231 46.2 JITEN BORUAH MONIKA BORUAH
32 730306515 JAHNABI BORUAH FEMALE OBC 231 46.2 JITEN BORUAH MONIKA BORUAH

33 730368318 GARIMA CHUTIA FEMALE OBC 226 45.2 BHADRESWAR CHUTIA BHARATI CHUTIA

34 730459716 PRINCE GOGOI MALE OBC 223 44.6  BUBUL GOGOI BINA GOGOI

35 730331529 PUJA DEY FEMALE OBC 216 43.2 SANTUNU DEY RINA DEY

36 730288768 MUNIN BHUYAN MALE OBC 207 41.4 CHANDIKA BHUYAN MAMONI BHUYAN

37 730545763 KOUSTOV NEOG MALE OBC 201 40.2 ROBIN NEOG HEMOLOTA NEOG

WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED)

37 730545763 KOUSTOV NEOG MALE OBC 201 40.2 ROBIN NEOG HEMOLOTA NEOG

38 730520671 SIMRAN BEGAM FEMALE GENERAL 200 40 DANGAR JAN RAHMAN HAMIDA BEGUM

39 730520671 SIMRAN BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL 200 40 DANGAR JAN RAHMAN HAMIDA BEGUM
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40 730579347 MISS AFSANA BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL 198 39.6 UINUS RAHMAN RUSENA BEGUM

41 730574841 SEHNAJ BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL 198 39.6 BABLU ALI JALINA BEGUM

42 730481248 ROSY GOGOI FEMALE OBC 189 37.8 RAJEN GOGOI BHARATI GOGOI

43 730447086 PRIYANKA VERMA FEMALE GENERAL 171 34.2 RAJU VERMA RITU VERMA

44 730443797 RAJDEEP ROBIDAS MALE OBC 170 34 SURUJ ROBIDAS RUPALI ROBIDAS

45 730347777 SAHIL TILMING MALE OBC 168 33.6 RAJIB TILMINHG NIRUPOMA TILMING
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1 730339478 TAPUBRAT GOGOI MALE OBC 251 50.2 LAKHINATH GOGOI MIRA GOGOI
2 730562474 BHAGYASHREE GOGOI FEMALE OBC 247 49.4 DIMBESWAR GOGOI AROTI GOGOI

3 730126407 LUCKY KONWAR FEMALE OBC 242 48.4 RAMEN KONWAR BINITA KONWAR
4 730376624 GOURI SANKAR BARUA MALE OBC 237 47.4 BIMAL BORUAH RANJU BORUAH
5 730306515 JAHNABI BORUAH FEMALE OBC 231 46.2 JITEN BORUAH MONIKA BORUAH
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6 730306515 JAHNABI BORUAH FEMALE OBC 231 46.2 JITEN BORUAH MONIKA BORUAH

7 730368318 GARIMA CHUTIA FEMALE OBC 226 45.2 BHADRESWAR CHUTIA BHARATI CHUTIA

8 730459716 PRINCE GOGOI MALE OBC 223 44.6  BUBUL GOGOI BINA GOGOI

WAITING LIST (OBC)

8 730459716 PRINCE GOGOI MALE OBC 223 44.6  BUBUL GOGOI BINA GOGOI

9 730331529 PUJA DEY FEMALE OBC 216 43.2 SANTUNU DEY RINA DEY

10 730288768 MUNIN BHUYAN MALE OBC 207 41.4 CHANDIKA BHUYAN MAMONI BHUYAN
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11 730545763 KOUSTOV NEOG MALE OBC 201 40.2 ROBIN NEOG HEMOLOTA NEOG

12 730481248 ROSY GOGOI FEMALE OBC 189 37.8 RAJEN GOGOI BHARATI GOGOI

13 730443797 RAJDEEP ROBIDAS MALE OBC 170 34 SURUJ ROBIDAS RUPALI ROBIDAS

14 730347777 SAHIL TILMING MALE OBC 168 33.6 RAJIB TILMINHG NIRUPOMA TILMING

ST (P) (TOTAL SEAT = 03)
Nil

ST (H ) TOTAL SEAT = 02)
Nil

Dr. Mridula Das
HOD, Depatment of Assamese
Moran College

SC TOTAL SEAT = 02)
Nil

Nil


